
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE
AIR FILTER ITEMS CARBURETOR PARTS
G91 AIR FILTER 4 1/2"x 5"x 2 3/4" 30.20 22.14 EC012 SUPER SEAL NEEDLE 3.24 2.42
4MG262BL  PRE-FILTER-BLUE 4" X 2" 11.95 5.47 TIL131586 THROTTLE SHAFT 9.50 8.43
4MG262R  PRE-FILTER-RED   4" X 2" 11.95 5.47 TIL15B291 THROTTLE SHAFT CLIP SCREW 232 0.60 0.41
4MRU172BL  PRE-FILTER -BLUE 5.5" X 3.5" 14.95 5.47 TIL16B233 FUEL PUMP GASKET  SNGL. PUMPER 0.51 0.33
4MRU572BK  PRE-FILTER -BLACK 5.5".X 2 " 14.95 6.22 TIL363501 NOZZLE CHECK VALVE 5.31 4.99
AP2801 RLV  AIRBOX MOUNT ONLY 32.25 23.65 TIL363503 NOZZLE CHECK VALVE  SNGL. GAS 5.90 4.99
AP2803 AIRBOX MOUNT CRADLE ONLY 7.37 5.41 TIL363508 NOZZLE CK.VALVE HR181/191 7.22 5.12
AP5283 TAG AIR FILTER CUP 26.27 17.88 TIL36A27 INLET SEAT (SHORT,GAS) 3.75 2.82
AXLE ITEMS TIL43991 IDLE MIXTURE SCREW  HR181/191 6.57 4.54
CB505A PEG STYLE METRIC KEYSTOCK 7.00 6.16 738145170000 COVER METERING DIAPHRAM 2.93 0.75
AP4945 PEG KEY 2-PEGS ON 34mm 3.95 3.44 738145370000 CIRCUIT GASKET 0.66 0.17
041234 FHCS, M10 X 20 FOR ADJ CASSETT 3.00 2.28 738145670000 SCREW ASSEMBLY 0.54 0.14
093507 40mm SPLIT CASSETTE- NEW STYLE 35.95 32.97 787145270000 CIRCUIT PLATE ASSEMBLY 4.35 1.43
021137 M6 X 30 CASSETTE CINCH BOLT 0.56 0.39 787135850000 CARB MANIFOLD 33.08 25.72
093582 8mm X 6mm X 60mm AXLE KEY 3.37 2.15 CHAIN COVERS
093609 1-3/4" ALUMINUM LOCK COLLAR 17.95 17.00 M606 YAMAHA CHAIN COVER 1 3/8" X 4" 14.95 9.21
PRC1115550A0 ICON CASSETTE "0" SLUG 3.99 1.87 M607 YAMAHA CHAIN COVER LH 14.95 9.21
BELT DRIVES M607X YAMAHA EXTENDED CHAIN COVER 29.69 21.75
HM1630B 16T DRIVER - 30mm WIDTH 3/4" 45.00 20.46 CHASSIS PARTS
HM1730B 17T DRIVER -30mm WIDTH 3/4" 45.00 21.78 CB112YD99 YOKE W/ ADJ  0 CAMBER PLATE (G 65.94 45.05
HM2030B 20T DRIVER - 30mm WIDTH 3/4" 45.00 23.10 CB112YD99P0 0 DEGREE TOP CAMBER PLATE 8.67 6.36
HM48020 RACING BELT - L-480mm, W-20mm 9.97 9.97 CB112YD99P2 2 DEGREE TOP CAMBER PLATE 8.67 6.36
HM72020 RACING BELT - L-720mm, W-20mm 15.00 7.15 CB112YES DIRT ADJ. FIXED FRONT 4 1/8" 19.02 14.67
HM5025 50T  JACKSHAFT PULLEY 35.19 22.44 CB123 STEERING COLUMN TIE ROD BOLT-W 2.82 2.07
HM5525 55T  JACKSHAFT PULLEY 37.26 23.76 CB127 25" OPTIONAL STEERING SHAFT 35.52 26.25
HM6025 60T  JACKSHAFT PULLEY 39.33 25.08 CB127B 25" ACKERMAN STEERING SHAFT 36.81 28.09
HM6525 65T  JACKSHAFT PULLEY 41.40 26.40 CB129 LOWER STEERING BLOCK SPACER 0.48 0.31
HM70334 3/4"  PULLEY MOUNTING HUB 55.73 40.87 CB131 5/8"  I.D. COLLAR W/SET SCREW 3.69 2.71
BODYWORK CB407B COYOTE TORSION TUBE 20 1/2" 21.15 14.93
CM2012R RED JR OVAL OFFSET NOSE 82.95 60.31 CB41990W03 WIDE TRACK FLOOR PAN (03 & 04) 43.26 31.72
CM2013R RED JR OVAL SIDE PANELS (1 PR) 73.95 49.97 CB420A FLOOR PAN BOLT W/NUT 0.90 0.66
BRAKE COMPONENTS 093150 TORSION TUBE, ADJUSTABLE REAR, 18.59 13.63
MCP318 RUNNING "T" FITTING 6.00 4.40 094106 21-1/2" STEERING SHAFT 53.96 32.97
AP2830 15"  SS BRAIDED BRAKE LINE 12.80 11.26 094523 AC PILL, FULL OFFSET, 8MM KING 12.38 9.08
AP2853 58"  SS BRAIDED BRAKE LINE 19.66 17.30 094592 DOWELL PIN FOR SPINDLE PILL 0.52 0.33
AP2854 60"  SS BRAIDED BRAKE LINE 19.99 17.59 095202 FRONT BUMPER (SYNCRO SERIES) 89.10 56.10
AP2855 62" SS BRAIDED BRAKE LINE 20.30 17.05 095225 REAR BUMPER 71.10 52.14
AP5391023 23"  SS BRAIDED BRAKE LINE 13.14 7.71 095240 REAR BUMPER (24" O.C.) 62.10 32.34
AP4489 25MM BRAKE HUB (KID KART) 39.95 34.60 095244 REAR BUMPER MOUNT PLUG 13.02 7.92
AP4722 50mm FLOATING BRAKE HUB 61.58 48.10 095245 REAR BUMPER MOUNT RUBBER 2.07 1.52
AP4805 TOP KART FRONT BRAKE PAD 12.71 7.62 095246 8MM TEE NUT FOR REAR BUMPER 1.04 0.66
AP4806 TOP KART REAR BRAKE PAD 12.71 9.32 095248 REAR BUMPER MOUNT PLUG KIT 19.75 12.58
AP4974 CRG REAR BRAKE PAD 12.71 9.32 095264 SEAT BRACE LH 11-1/2" - OPTION 17.55 11.19
AP4975 CRG FRONT BRAKE PAD 12.71 8.47 095267 SEAT BRACE 16" - OPTIONAL 19.62 14.38
AP4977 BIESSE REAR BRAKE PAD 14.82 10.87 095341 L.H. NERF BAR 61.71 36.30
AP4979 BIREL FRONT BRAKE PAD 12.71 9.32 095345 L.H. NERF BAR EXTRA WIDE 56.96 36.30
AP4980 CRG FRONT BRAKE PAD 12.71 8.05 095346 R.H. NERF BAR EXTRA WIDE 56.96 36.30
093518 40MM BRAKE HUB (USE W/ 7170) 60.00 45.55 097342 THROTTLE PEDAL 51.65 37.87
7170 8.25" ROTOR VENTED CAST IRON 91.75 91.74 59935 FRONT STABILIZER BAR 134.10 98.34
MCP1128 PISTON WITH BUNA O`RING(2 REQ` 6.38 4.68 PRC1105122 BIG REAR BUMPER RUBBER GROMMET 1.39 0.77
MCP1129 O`RING (BUNA) 0.38 0.28 PRC1105209 NERF BAR BOLT ASSEMBLY (SOLD E 2.19 1.21
MCP11291 O`RING (EP) 0.94 0.69 PRC111001125 .25 DEGREE CAMBER PILL-BANSHEE 3.99 1.87
MCP1254 LATHE CUT SEAL 1.50 1.10 PRC1110102 LEFT REAR STABILIZER 21.99 14.30
MCP1260 CALIPER MOUNT BRACKET 7.50 5.50 PRC1110121 STEERING SHAFT LOCK COLLAR 2.49 1.54
MCP1283 BRAKE PAD (2 REQUIRED) 9.38 6.88 PRC1110122 22" STEERING SHAFT 33.59 26.95
MCP1330 SHORT CALIPER ASSEMBLY BOLT 0.38 0.28 PRC1110124 24" STEERING SHAFT 33.59 26.95
MCP13301 LONG CALIPER ASSEMBLY BOLT 0.38 0.28 PRC1110128 LOWER STEERING BUSHING (PLASTI 4.59 2.75
MCP1375SER RED SINGLE LINE BILLET CALIPER 131.25 86.08 PRC1110130 PITMAN ARM BOLT ASSEMBLY (EA) 3.59 1.87
MCP1376SEB BLK SINGLE LINE CALIPER BODY O 48.75 30.25 PRC1110130SU SINGLE STEERING UPRIGHT BOLT A 3.09 1.65
MCP13842R RED .300" THICK SPACER ONLY 18.75 12.65 PRC1111012 KINGPIN BOLT & NUT-ICON 6.59 3.96
MCP1384SE .300 SPACER KIT- BLACK 20.63 13.75 PRC1111135DPI ALIGNMENT DOWELL PIN L & R CAS 1.79 0.77
MCP1384SER .300 SPACER KIT - RED 20.63 15.13 PRC1111137 1/2-20 RH ROD END ONLY 10.89 7.92
MCP3126 M6 ASSEMBLY BOLT (2 REQ) 1.50 1.10 PRC1130042 SEAT SLIDE (sold each) 12.59 8.14
MCP3285 PAD RETENTION PIN W/E-CLIP 3.38 2.62 PRC1130270 FRONT FLOOR PAN-STALKER 31.59 26.95
MCP3877 ROUND CAP (FITS MCP3750 M/C ON 15.75 6.60 CB427 8" SEAT STRUT ASSEMBLY 25.17 18.46
MCP3886 BLACK M/C BOOT (MCP3750 ONLY) 1.88 1.65 093008 8MM FLANGED KINGPIN BEARING, 4.61 3.38
MCP563 DISC MOUNTING SCREW (for 5611) 0.38 0.28 094117 STEERING SHAFT BRAVA 21" 62.96 39.57
MCP564 DISC MOUNT SCREWS (for #565) 0.38 0.28 094127 7-1/2" TUBULAR TIE ROD 14.36 9.87
MCP56540 DISC CARRIER ONLY 50.25 33.00 094132 9-1/2"  TUBULAR TIE ROD 5/16-2 14.36 10.53
MCP56543 SNAP RING FOR DISC,  ADJUSTABL 1.50 1.10 094134 10" TUBULAR TIE ROD 5/16-24 TH 14.36 10.53
MCP5661 FRONT DISC 3/16"  X  6" DIA. 26.25 19.25 094148 TIE ROD, 9.75", 8MM THREADS, S 14.36 10.53
MCP650M "RELIEVED ANVIL" CALIPER ASSY 108.38 79.48 094149 TIE ROD 10.25", 8MM THREADS 14.36 9.87
MCP651 CALIPER HALF PISTON SIDE 47.25 34.65 094260 UPPER STEERING BUSHING SPACER 0.62 0.46
MCP651Q QM CALIPER HALF FITTING SIDE 47.25 33.00 094605 SPINDLE SHAFT SPACER, 5MM X 17 3.05 1.95
MCP652 CALIPER HALF, ANVIL SIDE 39.38 28.88 094610 SPINDLE SHAFT SPACER, 10MM X 1 3.06 2.24
MCP784 1" LONG LEVER ARM PIVOT PIN-3/ 0.25 0.17 CHASSIS TOOLS
MCP887 MASTER CYLINDER PISTON W/ BUNA 6.75 4.95 AP4933 14mm THREAD SPINDLE EXTENDERS 47.09 31.33
MCP909T 7 1/8" x1/8" REAR DRILLED DISC 35.00 22.00 AP4934 16mm THREAD SPINDLE EXTENDERS 47.09 34.53
AZ2267 4-1/2" 60T #35 DRUM & HUB KIT 28.46 16.70 AP4936 57" EXTENDED EXAC-TOE BAR 45.38 33.28
AZ2547 6" BRAKE & DRUM W\1 1/4" HUB 88.47 43.54 AP4937 36" REGULAR EXAC-TOE BAR 20.60 15.10
AZ8142 DRUM CHROME W/HUB 1" 44.97 20.66 AP5274 EXAC-TOE 2 CAMBER ATTACHMENT 135.00 90.72
AZ8149 DRUM UNPLATED W/HUB 1" 28.47 12.74 AP5275 EXAC-TOE2 STORAGE BOX 22.49 13.61
211673A BACK UP PLATE ACTUATOR SIDE 5.28 3.32 AP4050 14/17mm SPINDLE ADAPTER 64.99 52.80
212498A SRING R.H. BLUE(COUNTER-CLOCK) 4.81 2.78 AP4051 BUBBLE CASTER/CAMBER GAUGE 169.95 114.68
212499A SRING L.H. RED (CLOCKWISE) 4.81 2.27 CONTROL COMPONENTS

AZ2365 1/4" X 1/4" BALL ADAPTERS (10 6.00 3.52
065022 THROTTLE HOUSING FITTING 3.60 3.00
097125 THROTTLE CABLE CLAMP - BILLET 7.19 5.27
097242 BRAVA BRAKE PEDAL 49.56 36.34
097303 17-1/4" THROTTLE ROD 8.24 6.04



PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE
CLUTCH PARTS CLUTCH PARTS CONTINUED
H113500 LEVER - LIGHT FOR MODIFIED 6.27 2.83 AP3018 INSIDE COVER 6.21 4.24
H303900 8-32 X 1/2" SOCKET HEAD SCREW 1.29 0.67 AP3043 GREEN SPRING (3600 RPM) 3.99 1.07
H304200 BEARING FOR OIL COVER 13.73 9.14 AP3073 WASHER 4.46 2.93
H304800 LONG NOSE Z-LEVER 3.45 1.23 AP3074 STUB SHAFT 26.43 17.94
H305100 SNUB NOSE Z-LEVER 3.69 1.45 AP3076 SNAP RING 3.99 2.61
H306100 OIL FILL PLUG 2.93 1.41 AP3081 13T #35 CLUTCH DRUM 111.45 62.10
H307000 BILLET OIL COVER W/BEARING 93.29 62.18 AP3083 15T #35 CLUTCH DRUM 111.45 60.24
H307400 BEARING RETAINING RING 2.37 1.10 AP3085 17T #35 CLUTCH DRUM 111.45 82.12
H309200 NUT 8-32 THREAD 0.89 0.44 AP4348 YELLOW CARTRIDGE KIT 56.37 37.95
H311000 FLOATER DISC  .031" THICK 33.00 15.79 AP4356 CLUTCH DRUM 3/4 BORE TITAN 86.09 55.00
H311100 .040"  FLOATER DISC DXL CLUTCH 32.61 11.22 AP5460 HUB ASSEMBLY (12T & UP MAGNUM) 29.93 20.68
H312901 SCREW "FLAT HEAD"  SET OF 4 1.53 1.01 NAC042 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 0.84 0.55
H330139 12T #219  SPRKT. W/BRG & BOLTS 44.12 29.40 NAC254 LEVER SUPPORT 41.54 29.01
H331100 11T #219  DRUM  2 & 3 DISC DXL 76.53 42.54 NAC786 TRANSMISSION GEAR & SUPPORT PL 80.13 54.41
H334200 PRESSURE PLATE - 6 SPRING 72.35 37.52 CLUTCHES
H334400 WEIGHT GUIDE WIRE 22.79 15.18 H336001 11T #219 HDC-5A CLUTCH (ONE DI 286.34 229.06
H334500 ALUM. WEIGHT SUPPORT 103.61 52.17 AP529020 20T #35 BOX STOCK CLUTCH 61.95 45.33
H334600 WEIGHT .070" THICK 5.73 3.20 AP529022 22T #35 BOX STOCK CLUTCH 61.95 45.33
H335000 PRESSURE PLATE 4 SPRING 68.43 45.62 AP2720 18T #35  1"  MINI CUP  CLUTCH 158.93 123.43
H335100 ALUMINUM WEIGHT SUPPORT 100.56 54.26 AP3068 14T #35 1" CLUTCH ASSEMBLY 193.06 152.03
H335200 WEIGHTS .068"  THICK 3.65 1.88 AP545016 16T #35 3/4" CLUTCH W/LGT SHOE 64.20 44.69
H335300 LIGHT WEIGHT FOR DXL CLUTCH 3.65 1.88 AP545017 17T #35 3/4" CLUTCH W/LGT SHOE 64.20 45.10
H336020 DRIVE HUB HDC-5A (ONE DISC) 81.11 54.07 NAU1041 10T #40/41 GE ULTIMATE CLUTCH 109.20 82.40
H336021 PRESSURE PLATE 80.87 44.94 NAU1935 19T #35 GE ULTIMATE CLUTCH 109.20 80.27
H336022 LEVER SUPPORT 47.28 31.52 DECALS
H336025 DRIVE HUB HDC-5B (2 DISC) 85.11 56.74 AP5529LW LG WHT FULL BODYWORK KART GRAP 24.75 18.15
H336065E 10T#219 DRUM & SPROCKET HDC-5A 68.94 38.31 AP5532LW LG WHT CAGE KART/QUARTER MIDGE 24.75 18.15
H336065N 10T#219 DRUM & SPROCKET HDC-5A 68.94 45.96 AP5532SBK SM BLK CAGE KART/QUARTER MIDGE 13.50 9.90
H336065P 11T#219 DRUM & SPROCKET HDC-5A 68.94 50.56 AP4014 PONTIAC EMBLEM  (RED ONLY) 2.95 1.10
H336066F 11T#219 DRUM & SPROCKET HDC-5B 72.14 52.90 AP5080LW DODGE CHARGER LETTERING - WH 2.95 1.10
H390800 DRIVE HUB  DXL991 &  DXL3000 125.94 67.94 AP5084LW TOYOTA CAMRY LETTERING - WHITE 2.95 1.10
H444700 ALUM. LEVER SUPPORT (4 SPRING) 81.96 37.76 ENGINE MOUNTS
H462700 BOLT 5/16-24 X 1-1/2" 1.47 0.62 BMC547C INT. SPACED 12 DEG. BASE MOUNT 75.00 52.80
H463300 MDC 11 TOOTH THRUST WASHER 2.06 1.05 AP4569 VALVE CLEARANCE WRENCH 1.49 0.44
H463600 MDC 11 TOOTH DRUM BUSHING 10.26 6.83 AP5068 1/4" STD ENGINE MOUNT PLATE 43.07 31.58
H464100 FLOATER DISC  .075" THICK 25.89 17.26 AP5069 1/2" STD ENGINE MOUNT PLATE 61.95 45.43
H464500 FLOATER DISK .065" 25.89 14.40 AP4921 MOUNT CLAMP FOR 28mm RAILS 11.18 8.20
H477702 BILLET STEEL DRUM (1 DISC) 39.47 26.30 AP4924 MOUNT CLAMP 2 7/8" SPACING 11.18 8.20
H477734 1/4-28 X 3/4" SOCKET HD SCREW 1.25 0.59 ENGINE PARTS
H477735 SPANNER WRENCH 18.32 12.21 AP4769 ARC BRIGGS MODEL 19 ROD 139.25 102.11
H477772 9T & 10T X5 CLUTCH MTG KIT 41.73 27.82 AP4770 MODEL 19 CRANK WEIGHTS 79.95 57.71
H477880 BILLET STEEL DRUM (2 DISC STYL 40.01 26.66 AP4782 V-TWIN INTEK ROD BEARINGS 20.25 14.85
H477882 DRIVE HUB FITS 9T, 10T &11T #3 70.67 47.10 DJ2296 "CLONE" .010" FLAT TOP PISTON 20.00 15.18
H477889 OUTBOARD SPACER KIT 15.87 10.20 AP5490 DYNO CLONE 356 CAM 106.86 78.36
H477896 JUMBO LEVER (Sold EA, 5 req) 10.97 4.08 DJ1105 CAM 20.00 16.50
H477898 ALUM LEVER SUPPORT 52.01 26.18 AP5495 BILLET ROCKER STUD 17.16 14.52
H480063 19T #35 SPROCKET KIT LIGHTNING 34.26 22.84 499308 STARTER DRIVE ASSEMBLY 22.02 15.81
H480065 23T #35 SPROCKET KIT LIGHTNING 34.26 13.48 555206 CYLINDER ONLY  I/C RAPTOR III 149.27 109.08
H480072 23T #219  SPROCKET KIT LIGHTNI 34.26 13.20 555208 CONN. ROD (.020 UNDERSIZED) 22.59 16.51
H480073 21T #219  SPROCKET KIT  LIGHTN 34.26 13.20 555255 FLYWHEEL SCREEN 5.22 3.80
H480081 DRIVER HUB LIGHTNING CLUTCH 105.81 70.53 555258 THROTTLE VALVE SCREW (10 PACK) 1.13 0.47
H480085 LEVER (ONLY)  6-REQ. 11.30 6.29 555646 SCREW METRIC - CARBURETOR TO I 1.62 1.12
H480088 LEVER SUPPORT, LIGHTNING 81.83 44.14 555703 ANIMAL ELECTRIC STARTER KIT 153.68 112.33
H480141 BRASS WEIGHTS KIT 41.04 22.81 557026 RING-RETAINING 1.49 0.95
H482261 DRIVE HUB/W  FRONT PLATE AND B 106.83 59.37 557032 WIRE (STOP SWITCH TO GROUND) 6.48 4.70
H490005 SPACER 11T #35 CLUTCH ONLY 6.56 2.40 557034 BLOWER HOUSING - WORLD FORMULA 30.11 22.32
H490012 PRESSURE PLATE 88.46 49.16 557049 SCREW - CONTROL COVER (2 REQ) 1.26 0.91
H490013 FLOATER .085" THICK 25.02 16.68 557052 STUD-INTAKE MANIFOLD 2.88 2.09
H490016 DRIVE HUB (2 DISC MODEL) 103.19 68.78 557065 SCREW STARTER DRIVE COVER 1.26 0.88
H490020 FLOATER .065"  THICK 25.02 13.92 557086 TUBE - EMULSION (STOCK GAS) 7.47 5.45
H490039 WEIGHT KIT 9.57 6.38 557119 STARTER SUPPORT BRACKET 8.28 6.04
H490044 SPANNER WRENCH (PURPLE) 22.05 12.28 557127 PVL WORLD FORMULA IGNITION KIT 153.00 105.15
H490047 "REAPER" ARENA MOUNTING KIT 42.21 22.77 557128 PVL STARTER GEAR 11.21 7.95
H490049 9T #35 SPROCKET KIT 35.75 14.99 557129 PVL STARTER GEAR SCREW 1.80 0.91
H490050 10T #35 SPROCKET KIT 35.75 19.88 690266 NEEDLE 2.40 1.76
H490060 20T #35 SPROCKET KIT 35.75 23.83 690296 DIAPHRAGM COVER ROLL PIN 1.52 1.05
H490067 20T #219 SPROCKET KIT 35.75 18.55 690371 WASHER - INTAKE & EXHAUST MANI 1.52 1.05
H5134Y SPRING .065" WIRE, SET OF 5 26.27 17.51 690504 NEEDLE VALVE NUT 1.52 1.05
H5142X SPRING BLUE .075"  (SET OF 6) 27.46 18.30 690877 SCREW -CONTROL BRACKET 4 REQ`D 1.32 0.88
H5142Y SPRINGS, (BLUE) SET OF 5 25.25 16.83 691127 SCREW - BLOWER HOUSING MTG 2.03 1.57
H560057 SPROCKET 14T #35 W/BEARING 36.60 26.84 691592 NEEDLE VALVE SPRING 1.52 0.68
H560062 SPROCKET 19T #35 W/BEARING 37.77 25.18 691659 CYLINDER HEAD SCREW  2-15/32" 1.35 0.90
H560068 DRUM, LESS SPROCKET 87.38 58.25 691660 FLYWHEEL COVER MTG SCREW 1.28 0.81
H560084 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 0.36 0.23 691732 FLYWHEEL COVER 4.43 3.04
H560086 LEVER SUPPORT 84.50 61.96 692590 SCREW- FLYWHEEL FAN (2-REQ`D) 1.56 1.08
H560087 CAP SCREW 1.58 0.88 692600 BREATHER TUBE 5.04 3.45
AP2820 WEIGHT KIT FOR MDC400 CLUTCH 21.38 15.13 693463 PLUG (TOP PLUG FOR PTO COVER) 1.52 1.08
SMC4031 DRIVE HUB, 2 DISC 98.00 71.86 695453 SCREW-(REWIND STARTER) 1.25 0.83
SMC4056 EXTENSION KIT FOR 1 DISC CLUTC 13.95 10.23 695711 ARMATURE-MAGNETO (COIL) OLD ST 29.97 17.40
SMC4811 1 DISC 8 SLOT DRUM 33.75 18.29 698039 COVER STARTER DRIVE 3.53 2.49
SMC4843 LEVER (SOLD EACH 6 REQUIRED) 7.00 5.50 699479 SCREW - CONTROL BRACKET (METRI 1.74 1.13
AP1901 ARENA SERIES CLUTCH HUB 61.91 16.59 BS299692 THROTTLE SHAFT FOR 5HP STOCK C 7.68 5.28
AP1902 ARENA SERIES SHAFT SPACER 13.14 8.64 GP308250 EXTREME ANIMAL RACING CAM 129.62 111.85
AP2748 16T  #35  MINI CUP CLUTCH DRUM 106.95 71.98 GP9540 MR.VELOCITY CONTROL STOCK CAM 75.00 58.52
AP2749 17T  #35  MINI CUP CLUTCH DRUM 106.95 55.03 GPOHV2 COMP CAM WKA LEGAL ANIMAL CAM 103.64 89.67
AP2761 1" HUB MINI CUP CLUTCH 69.08 44.99 H402800 BRASS FITTING (LARGE THREADS) 6.83 2.96
AP298921916 16T #219 SPROCKET W/BEARING 19.95 13.64 H499000 ROD BOLT KIT,  I-BEAM 16.61 11.07
AP3012 GREEN SPRING (5800 RPM) 2.10 1.07 H499200 TOOL STEEL ROD BOLT KIT  I-BEA 32.37 14.92
AP3017 OUTSIDE COVER 6.21 4.52 AP4864 INTEK .990 O/S EXH VALVE 14.93 10.45



PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE
ENGINE PARTS CONTINUED EXHAUSTS & COMPONENTS CONTINUED
AP4865 INTEK 1.080 O/S INT VALVE 14.93 10.45 RLV9190 12 DEG TAPERED HEADER YAMAHA 45.35 33.25
AP5408 FUEL FILTER FOR AP5405 GAS TAN 5.70 3.84 RLV7370 L-4 PIPE ONLY 149.99 90.15
DJ1165 FUEL TANK FILL FILTER 5.70 3.92 RLV7514 END CAP FOR YBX MUFFLER 13.23 9.70
IWF22 DENSO IRIDIUM 1/2" SPARK PLUG 12.95 8.77 RLV7540 YAMAHA SUPER SPORTSMAN MUFFLER 81.83 60.01
IWF24 DENSO IRIDIUM 1/2" SPARK PLUG 12.95 8.77 PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE
1982P233 BRIGGS DRAG PISTON  +.233" 75.95 55.66 GAUGES & COMPONENTS
2562XL BRIGGS RING SET STD. BORE 21.72 12.30 AP4387 MYCHRON AXLE COLLAR 45MM 10.73 7.15
2567XM BRIGGS RING SET  +.005" 21.72 12.30 AP4392 MYCHRON ROTAX THERMOCOUPLE 43.88 32.18
2572XL BRIGGS RING SET  +.010" 21.72 12.30 AP47505 2 PIECE 5mm WATER TEMP SENSOR 87.75 46.48
2582XL BRIGGS RING SET +.020" 21.72 12.30 AP5159 10mm CHT SENSOR 2 PC 78.00 53.63
2582XM BRIGGS RING SET +.020" 21.72 12.30 AP4453 AXLE COLLAR  W/ 2 MAGNETS (ADJ 13.50 7.92
2587XL BRIGGS RING SET  +.025" 21.72 12.30 AP4456 PC DOWNLOAD CABLE 6' BC SERIAL 58.50 42.90
2587XM BRIGGS RING SET  +.025" 21.72 12.30 AP4457 PC DOWNLOAD CABLE 15' BC SERIA 67.50 49.50
2592XM BRIGGS RING SET  +.030" 21.72 12.30 AP4460 STANDARD MOUNT, FLAT (SPOKE UP 14.63 9.90
2597XL BRIGGS RING SET +.035" 21.72 12.30 AP4466 EGT EXTENSION 4' BNC CONNECTOR 20.70 8.58
2642XL BRIGGS RING SET +.080" 21.72 12.30 AP4472 MPH KIT 5' BNC CONNECTOR 67.50 49.50
2662XL BRIGGS RING SET +.100" 21.72 12.30 AP4477 EGT SHORTING PLUG BNC CONNECTO 10.00 8.25
2698XA BRIGGS .010 RING SET - ANIMAL 21.72 16.39 AP4487 EGT SHORTING PLUG MX CONNECTOR 10.00 6.60
2718XA BRIGGS .030 RING SET - ANIMAL 21.72 16.39 AP5060 7/8"  SENDEC TACK BRACKET 27.80 14.53
2756XC F200  RING SET (STD./.010) 21.72 15.29 AP5061 5/8"  MYCHRON TACK BRACKET 27.80 20.38
2776XM BRIGGS RING SET  +.214" 21.72 15.29 AP5062 3/4"  MYCHRON TACK BRACKET 27.80 20.38
2795XM BRIGGS RING SET  +.233" 21.72 15.29 AP5063 7/8"  MYCHRON TACK BRACKET 27.80 20.38
2815XM BRIGGS RING SET  +.253" 21.72 12.30 HARDWARE
S560 WRIST PIN 9.71 2.88 023200 1/4-28 NUT 0.25 0.20
S567 *LIGHTWEIGHT WRIST PIN - BRIGG 9.71 3.78 031312 5/16 KINGPIN BOLT 6.08 3.00
S593 WRIST PIN 14.00 12.06 AP2455 5/16-18 X 1.25" HHCS 0.25 0.04
S685 WRIST PIN 9.71 8.00 AP2456 5/16-18 X 1.50" HHCS 0.25 0.06
CS14 FLAT WIRE SPIRAL PIN LOCKS 14M 1.95 0.09 AP2457 5/16  LOCKWASHER 0.25 0.01
CS15 FLAT WIRE SPIRAL PIN LOCK 15MM 1.00 0.22 AP2570 SHCS 1/4-20 X 3/4" FULL THREAD 0.25 0.04
CW14 ROUND WIRE PIN LOCKS 14MM (PR) 1.95 1.36 AP4214 #10 FLAT WASHER 0.25 0.01
C50008A STARTER ROPE HANDLE 11.81 7.16 AP4992 M5 x 20mm FLARED HEAD BOLT 0.29 0.19
C50025 FLYWHEEL STARTER HOOK 12.20 8.05 021133 SHCS  M6 X 16  ROTOR MOUNTING 0.50 0.39
C50026 FLYWHEEL STARTER HOOK SPRING 4.56 2.66 021135 SHCS  M6 X 25 CINCH BOLT 0.50 0.29
C50034 MUFFLER (EXHAUST BOX) 87.44 60.04 021232 BHCS  M6 X 16 0.80 0.40
C50037A NEW STYLE EXHAUST COVER 39.51 27.13 021234 FHCS  M6 X 20  FLOOR PAN BOLT 0.75 0.59
C50037B EXHAUST BRACKET 21.44 9.28 023460 NUT  M6 WASHER FACED 0.41 0.30
C50041 KEY 4.68 3.09 031114 SCHS 5/16-18 X 1"  CINCH BOLT 0.72 0.40
C50053 PISTON PIN 11.18 6.53 031222 FHCS  5/16-24 X 1 1/4" 1.00 0.78
C50054 CIRCLIP (2 REQD) 1.80 1.24 031223 FHCS  5/16-24 X 1" 1.00 0.78
C50055A PISTON ONLY (SIZE-A) 86.81 0.00 031635 M8 X 30MM STUD 2.65 1.86
C50055B PISTON ONLY (SIZE-B) 86.81 59.39 033350 AN JETNUT  5/16-24 1.88 0.55
C50060 BOLT 1.76 0.86 033485 NUT, M8 WASHER FACED NYLOCK 0.57 0.42
C50072 BOLT (INTAKE MANIFOLD) 1.76 0.86 041113 BOLT 3/8-16 X 3/4" 0.81 0.30
C50084 CRANK SEAL (2 REQD) 20.30 13.40 041236 FHCS  M10 X 30 1.67 1.13
C50086 CLUTCH HUB 77.36 0.00 041316 3/8-24 X 4-1/4" KINGPIN BOLT 12.09 6.00
C50419 BOLT (STARTER CASE) 1.76 0.78 042800 M10  BILLET CONICAL WASHER - N 2.25 2.08
C50420 EXHAUST FIXING WASHER M5 1.80 1.19 043200 3/8-24 NUT 0.25 0.13
C50428 BRACKET (FUEL TANK) 10.46 7.17 021236 FHCS, M6 X 25 DS 3.00 2.50
C50433 CARB BLOCKING BOLT 2.28 1.51 022620 M6 WASHER -  ROTOR MOUNTING 0.25 0.07
C50436A CARB JET #54 11.30 7.46 022800 6mm  BILLET CONICAL WASHER 2.80 1.41
C50438 FLOAT PIN 4.56 2.66 032300 5/16" WASHER AN 0.25 0.08
C50450 CARB FLOAT 17.42 11.96 032800 8mm BILLET CONICAL WASHER 3.29 0.94
C50A CLUTCH PULLER 79.71 52.64 033486 CASTLE NUT, M8 X 1.25 FOR KING 0.90 0.75
7EN145380000 VALVE INLET NEEDLE 2.97 0.76 042300 3/8"  WASHER AN 0.25 0.09
787116311300 YAMAHA PISTON  52.00 mm 56.96 27.10 043350 3/8-24 JETNUT AN 2.50 1.29
787116361360 YAMAHA PISTON  52.60mm 48.42 27.10 091010 1/16" X 1/2" COTTER PIN 0.25 0.05
787821170000 WIRE LEAD 3.35 2.61 092010 1" INTERNAL SNAP RING 0.98 0.72
7F6116510200 CONNECTING ROD 60.57 44.42 AZ8356 5/8" ID x 1 7/8" STEEL BUSHING 2.55 1.50
7F6821270000 LEAD WIRE 21 3.83 2.98 AZ1162 BOLT KIT FOR 1/2" WHEEL SPACER 2.21 1.43
7F6855510100 ROTOR ASSEMBLY 121.13 74.12 HELMET ITEMS
7U5154120000 COVER OIL PUMP 1.77 0.91 AP4542 CLEAR SHIELD (LIL' CHAMP) 49.00 35.48
7YA114121000 CRANK HALF LEFT(MAG SIDE) 137.61 85.90 AP4544 DARK TINT SHIELD (LIL' CHAMP) 55.00 45.38
7YF11611B000 YAMAHA PISTON RING 52.05mm 24.21 17.75 AP4546 IRIDIUM BLUE SHIELD (LIL' CHAM 63.00 51.98
7YF11611E000 YAMAHA PISTON RING 52.35mm 24.21 17.75 AP4613LT LIGHT TINT MINI CHAMP SHIELD 63.00 41.25
7YF1161AC000 YAMAHA PISTON RING 52.40mm 24.21 15.10 AP4755A AMBER SUPER SPORT SHIELD 59.00 48.68
7YF1163A0000 YAMAHA PISTON RING 52.75mm 28.52 20.91 AP4755C CLEAR SUPER SPORT SHIELD 49.00 34.65
9011606N06 CARB MOUNTING STUD BOLT 5.28 2.68 4M200292C TEAROFFS CASE SIMPSON RX OR SX 20.33 14.08
9020113202 WASHER PLATE 2.06 1.09 AP4615 CHARGER/DRAFT TEAROFFS (PKG OF 4.99 0.00
9020920159 WASHER (LOWER END THRUST) 4.01 3.12 AP4615C CHARGER/DRAFT TEAROFFS (CASE O 24.45 16.20
9131705020 BOLT 0.65 0.35 AP4616 CHAMP TEAROFFS (PKG OF 20) 4.99 0.00
9131706012 SIDE COVER BOLT 0.60 0.37 AP4952C TEAROFFS (CASE OF 200) 20.33 12.51
9131706045 CRANK HALVES BOLT 1.79 1.31 MISC
9131706060 CRANK HALVES BOLT 1.79 0.92 AP1021BK BLACK FLAG 17.18 11.88
9290106600 WASHER, PLATE 0.25 0.13 AP1021BL BLUE W/ YELLOW STRIPE FLAG 28.98 20.30
9290705100 WASHER 0.44 0.24 AP1021R RED FLAG 17.18 11.88
9290705200 WASHER 0.42 0.23 AP2529 SC-554 STOPWATCH W/BOARD & PAD 74.95 56.98
9290706600 WASHER 0.35 0.20 AP2530 SC-554 DUAL WATCHES W/BOARD & 115.40 88.41
9299506100 WASHER SPRING 0.39 0.26 AP1827N NATURAL 4" CABLE TIES (100) 3.95 0.62
9360620044 DOWEL PIN 0.78 0.44 AP1828N NATURAL 7" CABLE TIES (100) 4.95 1.42
9560706100 CARB MOUNTING NUT 0.78 0.46 AP1829N NATURAL 11" CABLE TIES (100) 5.95 3.09
9561708645 CRANKCASE BOLT STUD 3.56 2.61 AP4066 1" BORE ALUM WEIGHT TANK 34.46 25.27
9730106014 BOLT 0.26 0.14 RLV0544 HEAVY DUTY "L" BRACKET ONLY 9.09 6.67
EXHAUSTS & COMPONENTS 4MFF2825T PRE-FILTER ONLY 6 QT FUNNEL 14.95 7.65
RLV5504 TOP END PIPE & SUPPORT 40.98 30.05 NOMEX RACEWEAR
AP4028 ROBERTSON CURVED PIPE 2000-VM 43.10 29.16 AP5183LBL LGE BLUE ADULT SFI SUIT SINGLE 102.08 67.28
AP4330 ROBERTSON CURVED V-PIPE 53.00 31.00 AP5183SBL SM BLUE ADULT SFI SUIT SINGLE 102.08 67.28
AP5235 RATTLER CURVED PIPE WASHER END 53.00 37.15 AP5183XLBL X-L BLUE ADULT SFI SUIT SINGLE 102.08 67.28
AP5249 HONDA GX-390 HEADER 65.10 40.78 AP5181LR LG RED ADULT SFI JACKET SINGLE 57.32 37.83

AP5181SBK SM BLK ADULT SFI JACKET SINGLE 57.32 37.83
AP5181XLR X-L RED ADULT SFI JACKET SINGL 57.32 37.83
AP2626BL BLUE CHILD 360 HELMET CUSHION 26.34 17.63



PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE
NOMEX RACEWEAR CONTINUED SPROCKETS CONTINUED
AP4745BL BLUE ADULT 5 PT SEAT HARNESS 84.86 58.95 AP59B 59T  #35 SOLID SPROCKET 17.78 13.15
AP5184MBL MED BLUE CHILDS JACKET (12/14) 57.32 41.26 AP70B 70T  #35 SOLID SPROCKET 19.40 15.64
AP5185MBL MED BLUE CHILDS PANTS (12/14) 45.84 30.25 AZ2086 39T MINI SPROCKET #35 11.06 6.49
AP5186LBK LG BLK CHILDS 1PC SUIT (16/18) 102.08 67.28 AZ2127K 13T #35 SPROCKET 5/8" BORE 9.94 4.62
AP5186LR LG RED CHILDS 1PC SUIT (16/18) 102.08 73.69 AZ2199 12T #40/41 5/8" BORE C STYLE S 10.47 5.70
AP5040XLBK XL BLK ADULT NOMEX GLOVES 41.25 28.00 AZ531442 42T #41 SPROCKET 27.94 16.39
AP5182LR LGE RED ADULT SFI PANTS SINGLE 45.84 30.25 AZ531452 52T #41 SPROCKET 34.31 20.13
OIL STEERING COMPONENTS
AP1522 4 CYCLE MED GOLD 1 QT 9.36 3.17 AZ8140 22" STEERING SHAFT 16.13 8.34
AP1524 4 CYCLE HEAVY GOLD 1 QT 9.36 3.00 FK820 20mm STEERING ALIGN LOCK PLATE 13.43 9.85
RACERS TAPE AP4716BLH 13" BLUE FLAT TOP STEERING WHE 99.95 78.09
AP5093 EXTREME SILVER RACERS TAPE 2" 7.95 4.93 AP2085R RED STEERING WHEEL COVER 10.45 5.78
AP5098 DULL FINISH WHITE RACERS TAPE 10.95 7.43 AP2085BL BLUE STEERING WHEEL COVER 10.45 5.78
AP5225 SURFACE GUARD TAPE 2" X 12'-CL 21.95 13.20 AZ1645 COVER FOR BUCKET SEAT (BLACK) 41.22 24.18
RIB PADS THIRD BEARING SUPPORTS
AP503528 RIBTECT 2 RIB VEST 199.95 130.90 BMC515A 15mm YAMAHA 3RD BEARING SUPPOR 85.13 52.25
AP541520 MED BLK YOUTH RIB PAD T-SHIRT 69.95 48.73 BMC5221735 17T #35 SECONDARY SPROCKET 31.69 26.82
AP541530 LG BLK YOUTH RIB PAD T-SHIRT 69.95 48.73 BMC5222835 28T #35 PRIMARY SPROCKET 35.10 29.70
SPROCKET HUBS BMC525A 15mm YAMAHA 3RD BEARING SUPPOR 85.13 50.97
093216 1-1/4" BILLET SPROCKET HUB 71.96 39.57 BMC525C YAMAHA ENGINE PLATE ONLY 55.80 29.92
2359KIT SPROCKET HUB BOLT KIT 3.56 2.61 BMC530 UPRIGHT WITH OUT 15MM BRG. 33.75 21.45
SPROCKETS BMC533 15mm ID x 1 3/8" O.D. BEARING 6.68 4.90
AP4809 21T 40mm BORE #428 SPROCKET 40.20 29.49 BMC586 1 PIECE 5 DEG. YAMAHA ANGLE MT 135.00 93.50
AP4816 28T 40mm BORE #428 SPROCKET 40.20 29.49 AP4925 HDWR FOR 3RD BEARING MOUNT 6.38 4.68
AP4818 30T 40mm BORE #428 SPROCKET 40.20 29.49 AP4926 UPRIGHT SPACER 1/4" THICK 4.50 3.14
AP4822 24T 50mm BORE #428 SPROCKET 47.31 34.71 TIRES & TUBES
AP4823 25T 50mm BORE #428 SPROCKET 47.31 34.71 DDS5450 DDS 10x4.5x5   DUNLOP SLICK 48.49 41.03
AP4826 28T 50mm BORE #428 SPROCKET 47.31 34.71 DDS6800 DDS 11.5x8.0x6  DUNLOP SLICK 65.26 55.22
AP4827 29T 50mm BORE #428 SPROCKET 47.31 27.25 AZ7009 350 X 10 UNIVERSAL TIRE 29.97 18.57
AP4828 30T 50mm BORE #428 SPROCKET 47.31 27.25 AZ70712 RIBBED TIRE 200 X 50 7.31 5.37
AP4832 16T #428 CR80 ENGINE SPROCKET 11.95 8.19 AZ7073 STUDDED TIRE 200 X 50 7.31 5.37
AP4833 17T #428 CR80 ENGINE SPROCKET 11.95 8.19 AZ7078 UNIVERSAL TREAD TIRE 410/350-4 8.21 6.03
AP4834 18T #428 CR80 ENGINE SPROCKET 11.95 8.19 AZ7097 SLICK TIRE 8-300 X 4 11.21 8.23
AP4835 19T #428 CR80 ENGINE SPROCKET 11.95 8.19 AZ7150 INNER TUBE 8 X 1.25 4.46 3.28
AP4837 13T #428 CR125 ENGINE SPROCKET 11.95 8.19 AZ7151 INNER TUBE 10 X 2 5.21 3.83
AP4838 14T #428 CR125 ENGINE SPROCKET 11.95 8.19 AZ7129 INNER TUBE 280/250 X 4 5.35 3.00
AP4840 16T #428 CR125 ENGINE SPROCKET 11.95 8.19 TOOLS
AP4848 17T #428 TM125 ENGINE SPROCKET 20.95 14.32 BS19064 COUNTERBORE REAMER   .280" 34.75 25.21
AP4851 20T #428 TM125 ENGINE SPROCKET 20.95 15.02 BS19340 PISTON RING EXPANDER 14.95 11.76
AP4852 14T #428 PAVESI ENGINE SPKT 26.10 19.14 BS19368 IGNITION TESTER 18.90 13.90
AP4854 16T #428 PAVESI ENGINE SPKT 26.10 19.14 BS19237 VALVE SEAT CUTTER KIT 190.00 167.20
AP4411 23T #35 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 15.56 9.13 AP1791 COMPRESSION TESTER 59.95 42.68
AP4415 27T #35 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 15.56 9.13 TORQUE CONVERTOR PARTS
AP4417 29T #35 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 15.56 9.13 11059A 3/16" X 9/16" KEY (PKG. OF 2) 4.81 3.17
AP4423 20T #40 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 202933A WEIGHT SET 320 GRAMS PKG OF 2 22.84 15.07
AP4424 21T #40 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 200410A SHEAVE MOVEABLE, W/HUB 3/4" 19.34 12.76
AP4425 22T #40 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 200834A 5/8" I.D. WASHER ( PKG OF 2 ) 3.55 2.23
AP4426 23T #40 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 200836A WASHER BELT SPACER (1 PR) 7.09 4.68
AP4427 24T #40 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 200840A 5/16"  I.D. STEEL WASHER 3.55 2.04
AP4428 25T #40 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 202066A SHEAVE STATIONARY 2-1/2 - 3/4" 21.11 13.93
AP4429 26T #40 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 202427A 1" DRUM DRIVER 9.41 5.37
AP4430 27T #40 CHAIN ALUM. SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 202877A 1" I.D. SPACER 12.84 4.63
AZ2010 71T  SPLIT STYLE SPRKT   #35 17.97 13.18 203022A FACE, MOVABLE & HUB 40 SERIES 46.74 21.66
AZ2014 79T  SPLIT STYLE SPROCKET  #35 19.50 14.50 203023A FACE, FIXED & POST 1"BORE 36.74 20.34
AZ2047 54T  SPLIT STYLE SPRKT.   #35 15.30 11.22 203097A SPACER 40 SERIES 3.08 1.78
AZ2051 62T  SPLIT STYLE SPRKT.  #35 16.17 11.86 203159A RETAINING RING 40 SERIES 6.58 3.01
AZ2054 68T  SPLIT STYLE SPRKT. #35 16.17 11.86 203189A 5/8-18 X 3/8" NUT 4.25 2.48
AZ2055 70T  SPLIT STYLE SPRKT    #35 17.97 13.18 203515A SHEAVE MOVEABLE HALF 26.15 12.10
AZ2060 80T  SPLIT STYLE SPRKT  #35 19.50 14.30 203596A 33.78" OC 30 SERIES BELT 21.70 14.32
AZ2062 84T  SPLIT STYLE SPRKT  #35 19.50 14.30 203599A 39.77" OC 30 SERIES BELT 25.13 16.58
AZ2681 81T  SPLIT SPROCKET   #35 20.97 15.38 203637A FACE MOVABLE W/SPLINED HUB 26.30 11.83
AZ2684 84T  SPLIT SPROCKET   #35 20.97 15.38 203641A 1" HUB DRIVER SPLINED 33.11 15.35
AZ531518 18T #40 ALUM SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 203648A CAM,ROLLER, STD, HEAVY 19.34 10.29
AZ531519 19T #40 ALUM SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 204331A 44.53" OC 40 SERIES BELT 42.14 27.81
AZ531520 20T #40 ALUM SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 205208A THRUST WASHER 40 SERIES 3.08 1.55
AZ531521 21T #40 ALUM SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 205836A 7/16" LOCK WASHER 2.52 1.58
AZ531522 22T #40 ALUM SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 206521A CAM FIXED THREADED 40 SERIES 25.13 13.90
AZ531523 23T #40 ALUM SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 206633A SHEAVE, FIXED & HUB  2-1/2 -1" 41.82 24.28
AZ531524 24T #40 ALUM SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 209115A CAM, FIXED 40 SERIES 29.85 18.77
AZ531525 25T #40 ALUM SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 209128A MOVABLE FACE & CAM W/BEARING 58.40 27.05
AZ531526 26T #40 ALUM SPROCKET 20.96 12.30 209132A FIXED FACE & POST 3/4" BORE 54.34 27.18
AP501091 91T #219 SOLID STYLE SPROCKET 10.95 6.05 209166A KEY, 3/16 SQ X 1/2 40 SERIES 1.82 1.14
AP501092 92T #219 SOLID STYLE SPROCKET 10.95 6.05 209413A FACE, MOVABLE W/BEARING 84.66 53.22
AP501093 93T #219 SOLID STYLE SPROCKET 10.95 9.93 209416A FIXED FACE/ POST 1" BORE 60.13 32.26
AP501095 95T #219 SOLID STYLE SPROCKET 10.95 6.05 209421A WASHER, THRUST 3.55 1.90
RLV21983S 83T #219 GOLD SPLIT SPROCKET 10.95 6.05 209831A 3/16" X 2-1/4" KEY 3.55 2.07
RLV21992S 92T #219 GOLD SPLIT SPROCKET 10.95 6.05 211399A MOUNTING BRACKET W/BEARINGS 71.19 38.23
RLV21993 93T #219 "BLACK MAGIC" 1PC SPR 12.70 7.98 212227A RETAINING RING 2.52 1.66
RLV21994 94T #219 "BLACK MAGIC" 1PC SPR 12.70 7.98 213165A 47.50" OC 40 SERIES BELT 38.55 24.23
RLV21994S 94T #219 GOLD SPLIT SPROCKET 10.95 6.05 213295A 45.38" OC 40 SERIES BELT 38.55 21.32
RLV21995 95T #219 "BLACK MAGIC" 1PC SPR 12.70 7.98 215558A 5/8" I.D. BEARING KIT (2 BRGS. 14.65 9.21
RLV21995S 95T #219 GOLD SPLIT SPROCKET 10.95 6.05 215638A 7" FACE FIXED W/POST 3/4" BORE 37.45 16.83
RLV21996 96T #219 "BLACK MAGIC" 1PC SPR 12.70 7.98 215639A 7" FACE FIXED W/POST 5/8" BORE 37.45 16.83
AP507424 24T #40 SPLIT SPROCKET 18.02 9.63 215640A 6" FACE FIXED W/POST 3/4" BORE 37.45 16.83
AP507425 25T #40 SPLIT SPROCKET 18.02 10.29 215641A 6" FACE FIXED W/POST 5/8" BORE 37.45 23.54
AP507426 26T #40 SPLIT SPROCKET 18.02 9.63 215645A 6" FACE MOVABLE W/CAM 32.80 18.12
AP507428 28T #40 SPLIT SPROCKET 18.02 13.21 215650A CAM FIXED 12.92 8.53
AP507429 29T #40 SPLIT SPROCKET 18.02 10.29 215653A 20 SERIES 5/8" BORE 7" DRIVEN 79.38 52.39
AP507430 30T #40 SPLIT SPROCKET 18.02 9.85 215656A 30 SERIES 3/4" BORE 6" DRIVEN 79.38 52.39
AP507431 31T #40 SPLIT SPROCKET 18.02 13.21 215730A 7/16-20 X 2" MOUNTING BOLT 3.55 1.97
AP507433 33T #40 SPLIT SPROCKET 18.02 13.21 218351A TAV 2 PLASTIC SHROUD 28.59 17.97



PART NO. DESCRIPTION RACER NET SALE
TORQUE CONVERTORS CONTINUED
218525A MOUNTING BRACKET W/BRGS&SPACER 76.86 50.73
200351A FACE MOVABLE W/ SPLINED HUB 24.12 12.16
203586A 35.14" OC 20/340 SERIES BELT 27.12 13.98
VIDEOS
AP4131 "ANIMAL" INSTRUCTIONAL VIDEO 30.00 22.00
WHEEL HUBS
AZ8532 LUG NUT  1/2"- 20 0.38 0.22
AP4497 50mm X 75mm WHEEL HUB 33.95 33.28
AP4502 40mm X 95mm WHEEL HUB 50.00 37.27
AP4509 METRIC FRONT HUB (96mm WIDE) 36.95 34.95
AP4718 METRIC FRONT HUB (76mm WIDE) 34.95 31.45
PRC1115007 STD RIGHT FRONT HUB 37.59 28.60
PRC1115007C CE RIGHT FRONT HUB 40.89 32.56
PRC1115057 1 1/4" COLLAR STYLE HUB 33.49 31.24
PRC1115156 5/16" WHEEL STUD - BULLET END 6.39 4.79
PRC1115000 STD LEFT FRONT HUB 30.49 23.76
WHEELS
D70536 6-1/8" X 5" POLISHED 1 PC RIM 27.00 19.80
D728039 135mm(5.3") X 5" BLACK DSM W/ 37.50 27.50
D75319 120mm X 4.725" BLACK DSM RIM 1 35.63 25.85
D7620 9 1/2" X 6" POLISHED 1 PC. RIM 30.00 22.28
MB5138V 138mm X 5" MAGNESIUM WHEEL 49.88 23.63
MB5212LV 212mm X 5" LOW VOLUME WHEEL 57.38 39.60
MB5212V 212mm X 5" MAGNESIUM WHEEL 57.38 39.60
MHB5400 4"x 5" BLACK METRIC RIM 23.51 18.70
MHB5550 5-1/2" X 5" BLACK METRIC RIM 23.51 18.70
MHB5750 7-1/2" X 5" BLACK METRIC RIM 25.37 22.28
MHB6500 5" X 6"  BLACK METRIC RIM 24.75 19.80
MHB6550 5-1/2" X 6"  BLACK METRIC RIM 24.75 19.80
MHB6600 6" X 6"  BLACK METRIC RIM 24.75 19.80
MHB660025 6" X 6"  BLACK METRIC RIM 24.75 19.80
MHB6850 8-1/2" X 6"  BLACK METRIC RIM 27.23 20.90
MHB6900 9" X 6"  BLACK METRIC RIM 28.46 20.90
MHB6925 9 1/4" X 6"  BLACK METRIC RIM 28.46 22.00
MHP5400 4"x 5" POLISHED METRIC RIM 24.75 19.53
MHP660025 6" X6" POLISHED METRIC RIM 25.99 20.90
MHP6925 9 1/4" X6" POLISHED METRIC RIM 29.70 24.20
VHB5350 3 1/2" X 5" BLACK ONE PC. RIM 25.50 16.23
VHB6750 7-1/2" X 6" BLACK ONE PC. RIM 31.50 19.80
VHS6750 7-1/2" X 6" SATIN 1 PC. RIM 30.00 19.53
AZ10153 10" DIA.x 2" WIDE STEEL WHEEL 45.72 26.38
AZ10155 10" DIA.x 2" WIDE STEEL WHEEL 52.47 31.13
AZ1072 AZUSALITE RIM 6" DIA X 3" WIDE 27.57 14.06
AZ1106 6" DIA. x 4" WIDE RIM W/ 3/4" 42.72 24.62
AZ1113 8" TRI STAR WHEEL WITH 3/4 SEA 49.47 28.58
AZ1124 6" DIA. x 4" RIM LESS BEARINGS 37.47 21.10
AZ1193 6" DIA. x 3" WIDE RIM W/ 5/8" 32.22 17.38


